Description
The SWMDH-96 Series is a highly reliable Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch.
Its IEC61850-3 compliance allows it to be core part in the IEC 61850 network
in power substations and control centers. The series meets the IEC61850
applications and to support the transmission of GOOSE messages used for
fast communication between IEDs.
The IEEE1588 Precision Time Protocol capabilities allow the deployment of
SWMDH-96 Series in networks with stringent time Synchronization

__________________________________________________________________________________________________
P a g e  8  -   I E C 6 1 8 5 0 - 3  C e r t i f i e d  I n d u s t r i a l  M a n a g e d  L a y e r - 3
Ordering information
Model Description
SWMDH-9608-2SFP-DC 2*1000FX SFP;6*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: DC
SWMDH-9608-2SFP-AC 2*1000FX SFP;6*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: AC
SWMDH-9612-4SFP-DC 4*1000FX SFP;8*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: DC
SWMDH-9612-4SFP-AC 4*1000FX SFP;8*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: AC
CXR Networks
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90
17 Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant
France contact@cxr.com